
Term Dates 2025

Please note:  Dates are correct at 12 March 2024

Term 1

Monday 27 January AUCKLAND ANNIVERSARY DAY

Tuesday 28 January Year 9 and all new students and Prefects and Peer Support Leaders

Wednesday 29 January Day 3 – whole school

Thursday 30 January Day 4

Friday 31 January Day 5

Monday 3 February Day 6

Tuesday 4 February Day 7

Wednesday 5 February Day 8

Thursday 6 February WAITANGI DAY

Friday 7 February School Closed

Friday 11 April End of Term 1

Term 2

Friday 18 April GOOD FRIDAY

Monday 21 April EASTER MONDAY

Tuesday 22 April EASTER TUESDAY

Thursday 25 April ANZAC DAY

Monday 28 April Term 2 starts

Monday 2 June KINGS BIRTHDAY

Friday 20 June MATARIKI

Friday 27 June End of Term 2

Term 3
Monday 14 July Term 3 starts

Friday 19 September End of Term 3

Term 4
Monday 6 October Term 4 starts

Monday 27 October LABOUR DAY

Wednesday 10 December End of Term 4 for students


